PINET

SQUARE HINGESWITH TWO OFFSET
LEAVESAND REMOVABLE PIN -WITH 6
HOLES

52-1-3616

Removable pin.

A (length) 80 mm


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Material
Weight (g)
B (width)
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D (pin diameter)

F (pitch)

G (pitch)
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@2-1-3614 & 52-1-361@

@2-1-4107 &52-1-411@

304 stainless steel
1649

80 mm

2.5mm

4.5 mm

6

8 mm

60 mm
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